
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

michaelmccord 7/20/2011

DWG NO

ECO-1001 (ANNO) GFX SPECS
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ECO-1001 (ANNO) GRAPHIC SPECS
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GRAPHIC SPECS
- -

PRODUCT NAME: ECO-1001 (ANNO)

MATERIAL: PARADISE FABRC

VIEWABLE SIZE: (2) 34.125" x 84"

TRIM SIZE: (2) 34.125" x 83.75"

MATERIAL: ECO POLY

VIEWABLE/TRIM SIZE: (1) 34" x 10"

 Velcro to 36x12 Eco Glass

ESTIMATED GRAPHIC PACKAGE $732.50 RETAIL

EFFECTIVE DATE: 8/1/2011

Please use this document for reference only.
Contact your distributor for final graphic templates per order.
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